FILM RETRACTABLE POLYOLEFINE SOUFFLE

Item codes Antalis

CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

ADVANTAGES

APPLICATION AREAS
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449667

e  Film retractable Polyolefine

° Polyethylene

e  Transparent

° Boite de 1 rouleau

e  Tres haute resistance

e  Excellente transparence et brilliance

e  Utilisable sur tous types de machines (soudeuses a cloche ou a tunnel)
e  Aucun dégagement de chlore lors de la coupe soudure

e  Emballage de produits alimentaires ou industriels
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TECHNICAL DATA

SPECIFICATION

STANDARD

Matiere -

Couleur -

Largeur -

Longueur -

Epaisseur -

Diametre du mandrin -

Densité -

Tolerance -

Temperature de retractation
entre

Taux de plastification -

REGARDING TOLERANCES
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VALUE

Polyethylene

Transparent

450

1000

19

76

1.32

+/-5

80

20

—
All Technical data provided are average values.
Very slight variations are possible due to material tolerances.
We advise to test the required material to ensure suitability for intended application.
without written consent of Antalis.
—
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All specifications of Antalis supplied products are confidential and may notbe forwarded to third parties

UNIT

um

g/cm3

%

°C

%
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